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W.U. PSYCHIATRY & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES DEPARTMENT
Accession #81-113

INVENTORY

Box No. ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE

1 GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE
Children's Orthopedic Hospital, Seattle
Northwest Hospital
Student Medical Society (University of Washington)
U.S. Public Health Service Hospital, Seattle
Veterans Administration Hospital, Seattle
Health Sciences Library
Hospital. Administration
. Hospital. Medical Director
Hospital. Dental Service
Hospital. Nursing Service
Hospital. Occupational Therapy
Hospital. Pediatrics Service
Hospital. Pharmacy Service
Hospital. Radiology Service
Hospital. Social Service Department
Medicine School. Dean
Medical Education for National Defense
Pediatrics Department
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation
Physiology & Biophysics Department
. Preventive Medicine
. Regional Primate Research Center
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2 SUBJECT SERIES
Abortion
Accreditation survey
Alcoholism
AMA & AAMC surveys
Behavioral Science Unit
Cardio-vascular Research Training Center
Clinical Laboratory Service
Clinical Research Center
Groman report (biology at University of Washington)
House staff manual
Internships programs
Medex program
Medical faculty organization
Medical Student Research Training Program
Medical technology program
Pinel Hospital records
Psychiatry Consultation Service
Psychiatric day-care
Psychiatric Inpatient Service - adult
Psychiatric Inpatient Service - children
Psychiatric Outpatient Clinic - adults
Psychiatric Outpatient Clinic - children

No. of
Folders

Dates
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1950-72
1973

1970

1964-73
1949-74
1952-68
1960-70
1958-70
1964

1954-71
1958-70
1964-69
1958-67
1963-74
1954-70
1960-71
1960-66
1957-69
1955-72
1964-68
1949-69
1959-66

1970
1971
1970-71
1950-72

1959-68
1968-69
1960-68
1971
1969
1962-71
1969
1971-72

1966

1959-65
1960-68
1967-68
1950-69
1957-68
1957-69
1958-68



Box No.

3

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE (continued)

SUBGROUPS :

W.U. Harborview Medical Center

W.U. PSYCHIATRY & BEHAVIORAL
SCIENCES DEPARTMENT (81-113)
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No. of
Folders Dates

1950-74

Includes correspondence, reports, executive board

proceedings and related material

W.U. Hospital (the following are Hospital committees)

Clinical Investigating Committee
Executive Committee

Infectious and Contagious Diseases Committee

Medical Staff Administrative Committee
Medical Records Committee

Occupational Therapy Curriculum Committee
Outpatient Clinic Coordination Committee
Pharmacy and Therapeutics Committee
Planning Committee

Standardization Committee

1970

1959-68
1962,69
1958-72
1959-69
1970

1966-71
1969-70
1954-55
1968-69
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W.U. Medicine School (the following are Medicine School

committees)
Appointments and Promotions Committee
Clinical Heads Committee
Clinical Investigation Committee
Executive Committee
Executive Committee (continued)
Paramedical Educational Programs Committee
Program Development Committee

1952-68
1952-73
1949-69
1966-72
1972-74
1962-68
1965-67
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Veterans' Administration Hospital Cooperation

Committee
Vivarium Committee
(Miscellaneous committee rosters)

3 1949-74
1 1949-69
] 1954-69



