

## Department of Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences records

## Inventory

Accession No: 81-113

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the Department of Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences Records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UWResource00408/

Special Collections home page: <a href="http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/">http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/</a>

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

# W.U. PSYCHIATRY & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES DEPARTMENT Accession #81-113

#### INVENTORY

Box No.	ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE	No. of Folders	Dates
1	Children's Orthopedic Hospital, Seattle Northwest Hospital Student Medical Society (University of Washington) U.S. Public Health Service Hospital, Seattle U.S. Veterans Administration Hospital, Seattle W.U. Health Sciences Library W.U. Hospital. Administration W.U. Hospital. Medical Director W.U. Hospital. Dental Service W.U. Hospital. Nursing Service W.U. Hospital. Occupational Therapy W.U. Hospital. Pediatrics Service W.U. Hospital. Pharmacy Service W.U. Hospital. Radiology Service W.U. Hospital. Social Service Department W.U. Medicine School. Dean W.U. Medical Education for National Defense W.U. Pediatrics Department W.U. Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation W.U. Physiology & Biophysics Department W.U. Preventive Medicine W.U. Regional Primate Research Center	4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1950-72 1973 1970 1964-73 1949-74 1952-68 1960-70 1958-70 1964-69 1958-67 1963-74 1954-70 1960-66 1957-69 1957-69 1957-69 1959-66
2	SUBJECT SERIES  Abortion Accreditation survey Alcoholism AMA & AAMC surveys Behavioral Science Unit Cardio-vascular Research Training Center Clinical Laboratory Service Clinical Research Center Groman report (biology at University of Washington) House staff manual Internships programs Medex program Medical faculty organization Medical Student Research Training Program Medical technology program Pinel Hospital records Psychiatry Consultation Service Psychiatric day-care Psychiatric Inpatient Service - adult Psychiatric Inpatient Service - children Psychiatric Outpatient Clinic - adults Psychiatric Outpatient Clinic - children	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1	1970 1971 1970-71 1950-72 1959-68 1968-69 1960-68 1971 1969 1971-72 1966 1959-65 1960-68 1950-69 1957-68 1957-69 1958-68

### Page 2

		No. of	
Box No.	ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE (continued)	Folders	Dates
3 SUBO	GROUPS:		
<u> </u>	W.U. Harborview Medical Center		1950-74
	Includes correspondence, reports, executive board		
	proceedings and related material		
4	W.U. Hospital (the following are Hospital committees)		
	Clinical Investigating Committee	1	1970
	Executive Committee	1	1959-68
	Infectious and Contagious Diseases Committee	1	1962,69
	Medical Staff Administrative Committee	2	1958-72
	Medical Records Committee	1	1959-69
	Occupational Therapy Curriculum Committee	1	1970
	Outpatient Clinic Coordination Committee	1	1966-71
	Pharmacy and Therapeutics Committee	1	1969-70
	Planning Committee	1	1954-55
	Standardization Committee	1	1968-69
	W.U. Medicine School (the following are Medicine School		
	committees)		
	Appointments and Promotions Committee	1	1952-68
	Clinical Heads Committee	3	1952-73
	Clinical Investigation Committee	1	1949-69
	Executive Committee	4	1966-72
5	Executive Committee (continued)	5	1972-74
	Paramedical Educational Programs Committee	1	1962-68
	Program Development Committee	1	1965-67
	Veterans' Administration Hospital Cooperation		
	Committee	3	1949-74
	Vivarium Committee	]	1949-69
	(Miscellaneous committee rosters)	1	1954-69